
Lawrence County Planning Commission
Meeting Dates and Locations

2017
________________________________________________________________________

Date

January 11, 2017

February 8, 2017

March 8, 2017

April 12, 2017

May 10, 2017

June 21, 2017

July 12, 2017

August 9, 2017

September 13, 2017

October 11, 2017

November 8, 2017

December 13, 2017

Location

Union Township 
Municipal Building

1910 Municipal Drive

Four Brother’s Urban Bistro
New Castle, PA

Hito’s Restaurant
West Pittsburg, PA

Ellwood City Historical Society
310 5th Street, Ellwood City, PA

PA American Water Company
2736 Ellwood Road

Wilmington Township Municipal Building
669 Wilson Mill Road

North Beaver Township Municipal Building
861 Mt. Jackson Road

Neshannock Township Municipal Building
3131 Mercer Road, New Castle, PA 

Wampum Station
Wampum, PA  

Tuscany Square
3470 Wilmington Road

Gallo’s Italian Villa
2420 Wilmington Road

Four Brother’s Urban Bistro
New Castle, PA

Time

12:00 noon

12:00 noon

12:00 noon

12:00 noon

12:00 noon

12:00 noon

12:00 noon

12:00 noon

12:00 noon

12:00 noon

12:00 noon

12:00 noon


